LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

141056

2 1757L“

141056
(E)90R-01217/441

8'4,24073"0 5 ’é@‘ Kelsey Hayes
X 2
Qty: 639 Weight: 2.064 164.9x61.24x19
164.9x63.5x19
O.E.M. MAKE
04423812 -
4423812 PLYMOUTH WVA FMSI
44237115 CHRYSLER 21815 D522-7404A
4423812 DODGE 21816
4423822 DODGE 21817
MAKE
1x 1x CHRYSLER
DODGE
~ o~ PLYMOUTH
R |
[ 4
| |
Trac. CC  Kw CV Z é
Front / Rear
CHRYSLER
GS DAYTONA SHELBY 10.84-10.92 Coupe (Compact car-C Segment)
2.2iTurbo (EDR) Gasolina FWD 2213 130 177 09.86-12.90 g
2.5iTurbo (EDT) 01/90- Gasolina FWD 2501 110 150 01.89-10.92 g
3.0 Shelby 01/92- Gasolina FWD = 2995 99 135 10.84- n
Convertible (Executive car-E
LE BARON VI-VII 09.86-01.97 Segment)
2.2 Turbo (EDR) Gasolina FWD 2213 130 177 09.86-12.90 g
25i (EDM) 01/90- Gasolina FWD 2501 75 101 09.86-12.93 g
2.5iTurbo (EDT) Gasolina FWD 2501 112 152 01.89-12.93 g
3.0iV6 (6G72) -12/95 Gasolina FWD 2972 105 143 01.90-12.96 g
LE BARON VI-VII 01.86-12.93 Coupe (Executive car-E Segment)
3.0iV6 (EFA) Gasolina FWD 2972 105 143 01.90-12.93 g
LE BARON VI-VII / PHANTOM 09.86-12.94 Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
2.2i Turbo (EDR) Gasolina FWD = 2213 130 177 09.89-01.91 g
25i (EDM) Gasolina FWD 2501 75 101 01.89-12.94 g
2.5iTurbo (EDT) 01/90- Gasolina FWD 2501 112 152 01.89-12.94 g
3.0iV6 (EFA) Gasolina FWD 2972 105 143 01.90-12.94 g
SARATOGA 11 09.89-12.95 Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
25SE 01/91- Gasolina FWD 2495 74 101 09.89- u
25SE 01/91- Gasolina FWD 2495 110 149 09.89- u
2.5 (EDM) Gasolina FWD 2501 72 98 10.89-09.91 g
3.0 (6G72) Gasolina FWD 2972 105 142 09.89-12.95 g
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TOWN & COUNTRY 1V 10.00-08.07
3.34WD 15"

3.84WD 15"

01/90-
01/94-

VOYAGER (AS) 08.84-09.90
3.0 (EFA)

3.0 (EFA)
3.3 (EGA)

VOYAGER II (ES) 08.90-09.95
250 (K0O)

250 (K)

3.0 (EFA)

3.0i (300)

3.0i (6G72)
3.3i (EGA)
3.31AWD (EGA)
331 (EGA)
3.3iAWD (ROO)
2.5TD (VM HR 425 CLIEE)
2.5TD (09B)
2.5TD (MOO)

-12/91
-12/91

CARAVAN 11 09.90-12.95
3.3 (EGP)

3.3AWD (EGP)

CARAVAN 111 01.95-03.01
2.4 (EDZ)

3.0 (EFA)
3.3 (EGP)

-12/96

-12/96

GRAND CARAVAN Il (U.S.A.) 09.94-12.00
3.3 (EGM)

3.3AWD (EGM)

SPIRIT 02.88-12.96

2.2ES 01/93-
2.5 SE 01/93-
3.0 SE 01/93-
ACCLAIM 09.88-09.95

2.5 (EDM) 01/91-
3.0 01/91-
VOYAGER 11 01.91-01.95

22 01/91-
25 01/91-
25 01/91-
3.0 01/91-
3.0 01/91-

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

DODGE

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

PLYMOUTH

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

3295
3795

2972
2972
3301

2501
2501
2972
2972
2972
3301
3301
3301
3301
2499
2500
2500

3301
3301

2429
2972
3301

3301
3301

2195
2495
2995

2501
2972

2195
2495
2495
2995
2995

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
110 149 10.00- =

118 160 10.00- -

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
100 136 10.87-09.90 g

101 137 10.87-09.90
112 152 10.89-09.90 g

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
72 98 01.91-09.95

74 101 08.90-09.95
104 141 10.90-09.95
108 147 01.91-09.95
108 147 01.91-09.95
110 150 08.90-09.95
110 150 08.90-09.95
120 163 08.90-09.95
120 163 08.90-09.95

85 116 01.92-09.95

87 118 01.92-09.95

87 118 01.92-09.95

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
120 163 10.90-09.95 g

120 163 10.90-09.95 g

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
111 151 01.95-03.01 g

112 152 01.95-06.00 g
116 158 01.95-03.01 g

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
120 163 09.94-12.96 g

120 163 09.94-12.96 g

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)

162 220 02.88- .
02.88- -
02.88- -

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
75 102 09.88-09.95 g

104 141 09.88-09.95 g

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
70 95 01.91-

71 97 01.91-
76 104 01.91-
99 135 01.91-
112 152 01.91-



